CUNCe

PETITES ASSIETTES SMALL PLATES

HUITRES Freshly Shucked Tasmanian Oysters 7
On the rocks with freshly cut lemon (GF)

Orange, candied French onion and mint mignonette (GF/DF)
Hickory-smoked BBQ sauce and crispy bacon lardons

FRENCH FRIES 12
Crispy chips with aioli

OLIVES CHAUDES (GF/VG) 18
Marinated olives with petit herbs and Mount Zero first press olive oil

NEMS DE POISSON 23
Spiced barramundi spring rolls

CALMARS SEL ET POIVRE 22
Salt and pepper calamari with citrus aioli

CREVETTES A LA CITRONELLE 21
Minced prawn meat skewers with lemongrass,
ginger caramel and sesame

KOFTAS D’AGNEAU 27
Grilled lamb koftas with tzatziki and romesco sauce

FROMAGES (VGOA) 37
Selection of local King Island artisan cheeses
with seasonal confiture and lavosh

FRENCH CHARCUTERIE PLATE 36
Prosciutto, olives, duck liver paté, cornichons, apple and fig paste

Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles peanuts, nuts, milk, wheat, gluten, fish, shellfish, molluscs, lupin
soy, lactose, and eggs. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guests’ dietary needs, we cannot guarantee our food will
be allergen-free. Whilst we are not a halal certified food and beverage operation, we use halal-certified meat and the halal meals do not
contain non-halal products. We take reasonable steps to prevent cross contamination with alcohol-based and non-halal products.
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ASSIETTES MOYENNES MEDIUM PLATES

MORETON BAY BUG BANH Mi 30
French brioche roll, liver paté, crunchy pickles, sambal aioli and coriander

FISH AND CHIPS 34
Beer battered flathead, tartar, green leaves and lemon with chips

CLUB SANDWICH 35
Grilled chicken breast, prosciutto, French brie, cos lettuce
and sun-ripened tomato with French fries

SIGNATURE CHEESEBURGER (GFOA/VGOA) 29
Wagyu beef patty, red cheddar cheese, Westmont pickles, house-
made burger sauce, cos lettuce, fresh tomato with French fries

CROQUE MONSIEUR 28
Gruyére cheese, champagne ham, mornay, Dijon mustard
with French fries

SIGNATURE CUVEE STEAK SANDWICH 39
Pure Black beef tenderloin, French brie and bacon jam
on a house-baked croissant bun with French fries

SALADE CESAR AU POULET (GFOA) 35
Chicken, cos lettuce, dehydrated prosciutto, shaved Parmesan,
sourdough croutons and anchovy dressing

SAVOIR VIVRE TREAT YOURSELF! YOU DESERVE IT.

Decadent treat from the display on the counter with Bellissimo coffee
Please enquire for pricing and daily selection

Please note Accor Plus member benefits are exclusively available in Suzette.
GF Gluten Free  DF Dairy Free VG Vegan VGOA Vegan Option Available  GFOA Gluten Free Option Available
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CELLAR SELECTION

WHITE WINE ML 200ML  BIL
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc NSw 13 19 61
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 16 23 75
Pierro LTC Semillon Sauvignon 18 27 110
Blanc Margaret River, WA

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA 70
Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre Loire Valley, FR 120
Rieslingfreak No.3 Clare Valley, SA 15 23 75
Pewsey Vale Riesling-The Contours Eden Valley, SA 18 26 79
Chalmers Fiano Heathcote, VIC 71
Henschke Julius Riesling Eden Valley, SA 110
Lobethal Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 15 22 70
Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 18 27 98
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay Marlborough, NZ 160
The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA 14 22 70
Alois Lageder Alto Adige Pinot Grigio 20 28 95
Alto Adige Doc, ITLY

Hugel Et Fils Pinot Gris Alsace, FR 90
Domaine Jean Defaix Chablis Chablis, FR 20 28 120

Louis Jadot Chablis Burgundy, FR 145
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CELLAR SELECTION

RED WINE ML 200ML  BIL
Legacy Shiraz Cabernet NSW 13 19 61
Penny’s Hill Malpas Road Merlot McLaren Vale, SA 14 22 67
Hesketh Regional Coonawarra Cabernet 15 23 69

Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz South Australia 40 55 200

Bruno Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 15 23 69
Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 18 24 77
Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz Coonawarra, SA 30 39 170
Oliver’s Taranga Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA 69
Craggy Range Pinot Noir Martinborough, NZ 14 22 67
Nanny Goat Super Nanny Pinot Noir 30 41 175
Central Otago, NZ

Louis Jadot Beaujolais-Villages Combe 85
Aux Jacques Beaujolais, FR

Head Red GSM Barossa Valley, SA 15 23 69
Poliziano Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG Tuscany, ITLY 70
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet 215

Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
Chateau De Pez Bordeaux, FR 340

Penfolds Cellar Reserve Tempranillo 250
McLaren Vale, SA
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CELLAR SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE I5ML BIL
Legacy Brut NSW 13 61
Emeri Pink Moscato Yarra Valley, VIC 13 61
King Valley Prosecco King Valley, VIC 15 69
Veuve Ambal Vin Mousseux Blanc 15 75
de Blancs Burgundy, FR

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Reims, FR 29 160
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut NV Reims, FR 35 170
Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige Marlborough, NZ 95
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Epernay, FR 135
ROSE I5ML 200ML  BIL
BY.OTT Rosé Provence, FR 17 25 94
Maison Saint AIX Rosé Provence, FR 18 26 95
Chéateau D’esclans Whispering 20 28 120

Angel Rosé Esclans Valley, FR

DESSERT WINE 25ML - 200ML BIL

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling Coal River, TAS 19 - 72
Chéateau Filhot Sauternes Sauterness, FR 20 - 82
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DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Kirin Ichiban

White Rabbit Dark Ale
James Squire Ginger Beer

Byron Bay Lager

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Heineken 0.0

XXXX Gold

Hahn Premium Light
Little Creatures Rodgers
James Squire 150 Lashes

Corona

The Hills Pear

James Squire Orchard Crush

12 /15
12 /15
12 /15
12 /15
12 /15
12 /15

10
10
10

10
10
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COCKTAILS

MERINGUE 22
Cointreau, orange, lemon and vanilla

WHITE CHOCOLATE NEGRONI 22
Campari, gin, sweet vermouth and Monin chocolat blanc

CUVEE ESPRESSO MARTINI 25
Grey Goose vodka, Kahlua, Licor 43 and espresso

SIGNATURE SOUR 25
Choice of: Peach liqueur, gin, amaretto or whisky

MARGARITA 25
Olmeca Altos Plata, Cointreau and lime juice

FRENCH MARTINI 25
Grey Goose vodka, Chambord, Licor 43 and pineapple juice

GIN FIZZ 25
Ink gin, St Germain and prosecco

COSMOPOLITAN 25
Grey Goose vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime juice

SIGNATURE SO FRENCHY 30
Créeme de Framboise, Veuve Clicquot and sugar syrup

LUXE MARGARITA 48
Don Julio 1942, Cointreau, fresh lime, agave nectar and volcanic salt

SIGNATURE SIDECAR 65
Martell XO, Cointreau, fresh lemon and sugar rim
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MOCKTAILS

PINK LONDON SPRITZ
Lyre’s Pink London, Lyre’s Classico and tonic

AMALFI SPRITZ
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Classico and soda

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime, mint and sparkling water

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice and coconut cream

FRUIT TINGLE
Strawberry, orange, lemon, cranberry juice and soda

16

16

16

16

16
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SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 12
Beefeater Pink 12
Tanqueray 12
Tanqueray 10 15
Roku 14
Ink 15
Hendricks 15
Settlers Shiraz 15
Settlers Blood Orange and Chilli 15
VODKA

Smirnoff 10
Ketel One 12
Ketel One Citron 13
Grey Goose 14
Ciroc 14
Belvedere 14

Belvedere Citrus 15
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SPIRITS
WHISKY

Bushmills 10yr

Chivas Regal 12yr

Chivas Regal 25yr

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Talisker

Ardbeg

Ardbeg Ardcore

Tullamore Dew 10yr
Macallan 12yr

Macallan 15yr

Macallan 18yr

Oban 14yr

Glenlivet 15yr

12
12
75
12
21
36
14
15
18
19
14
16
22
18
18
28
70
19
19
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SPIRITS
WHISKY

Nikka

Lagavulin 16yr

Lagavulin Distillers Edition
Hibiki

Lagavulin 12yr

BOURBON

Jim Beam White
Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Honey
Jack Daniels
Bulleit

Makers Mark
Makers 46
Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

22
28
33
32
35

10
11
12
12
12
13
16
14
16
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SPIRITS
RUM

Bundaberg

Bundaberg Select Vat
Bundaberg Small Batch
Captain Morgan

Sailor Jerry

Mount Gay Eclipse
Appleton Estate Signature
Kraken

Zacapa

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, PORT & SHERRY

Galway Pipe 12yr

Galway Pipe 25yr

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Grand Marnier

Bas Armagnac Lamaestre 1990
Martell XO

Penfolds Great Grandfather

10
13
15
12
12
12
13
15
20

12
27
12
40
15
20
50
70
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ACCOR LIVE LIMITLESS MEMBERS

As a valued member of ALL - Accor Live Limitless we wish to thank you
for your ongoing loyalty and welcome you to Sofitel Brisbane Central.

We invite you to savour a complimentary beverage of your choice from
the following list in exchange for your drink voucher.

SILVER & GOLD MEMBERS
Legacy Brut

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc
Legacy Shiraz Cabernet
Heineken

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Kirin Ichiban

White Rabbit Dark Ale
James Squire Ginger Beer
Byron Bay Lager

PLATINUM, DIAMOND & LIMITLESS MEMBERS

Please make a selection from any one of our range of wines by the glass,
draught and bottled beers as well as basic spirits.



